
Epson EB-4000 Projector Series
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Epson  
EB-4950WU

Epson  
3LCD

WUXGA
1920 ×  
1200 /  
16:10

5,000:1 4,500 /  
3,200

280W  
UHE

4,000 /  
5,000

50in – 300in /  
1.35m – 8.36m
(Zoom: Wide)
50in – 300in /  

2.47m – 15.01m
(Zoom: Tele)

1.26 –  
2.30:1

1.65 –  
2.55

21.28 –  
37.94

Optical  
×1.8

±30° /  
±30°

±10° /  
±50°

10W  
integrated

38 /  
30

388W /  
298W /  
4.6W

6.7
472  

× 354  
× 159

VGA in ×1, VGA out ×1,  
Composite RCA ×1, S-Video ×1  

5BNC ×1, HDMI ×1, DisplayPort ×1,  
RS232C ×1, Stereo mini in ×3,  

Stereo mini out ×1, RCA R / L in ×1,  
Wired remote ×1, RJ45 ×1,  

Optional Wi-Fi2

Power cable, remote control,  
batteries, computer cable,  
password protect sticker,  

hdmi cable clamp, cable cover,  
bundled software CD-ROM,  

user manual set

CE Marking  
GS Mark

2 years  
return  

to base

1 year or  
1,000 hours,  
whichever  
comes first

Epson  
EB-4850WU

Epson  
3LCD

WUXGA
1920 ×  
1200 /  
16:10

5,000:1 4,000 /  
3,200

260W  
UHE

4,000 /  
5,000

50in – 300in /  
1.35m – 8.36m
(Zoom: Wide)
50in – 300in /  

2.47m – 15.01m
(Zoom: Tele)

1.26 –  
2.30:1

1.65 –  
2.55

21.28 –  
37.94

Optical  
×1.8

±30° /  
±30°

±10° /  
±50°

10W  
integrated

38 /  
30

368W /  
298W /  
4.6W

6.7
472  

× 354  
× 159

VGA in ×1, VGA out ×1,  
Composite RCA ×1, S-Video ×1  

5BNC ×1, HDMI ×1, DisplayPort ×1,  
RS232C ×1, Stereo mini in ×3,  

Stereo mini out ×1, RCA R / L in ×1,  
Wired remote ×1, RJ45 ×1,  

Optional Wi-Fi2

Power cable, remote control,  
batteries, computer cable,  
password protect sticker,  

hdmi cable clamp, cable cover,  
bundled software CD-ROM,  

user manual set

CE Marking  
GS Mark

2 years  
return  

to base

1 year or  
1,000 hours,  
whichever  
comes first

Epson  
EB-4750W

Epson  
3LCD

WXGA
1280 × 
800 /  
16:10

5,000:1 4,200 /  
3,000

280W  
UHE

4,000 /  
5,000

30in – 300in /  
0.79m – 8.32m
(Zoom: Wide)
30in – 300in /  

1.65m – 16.85m
(Zoom: Tele)

1.27 –  
2.59:1

1.50 –  
2.14

16.72 –  
33.47

Optical  
×2.0

±30° /  
±30°

±38° /  
±70°

10W  
integrated

38 /  
30

388W /  
298W /  
4.6W

6.6
472  

× 354  
× 159

VGA in ×1, VGA out ×1,  
Composite RCA ×1, S-Video ×1  

5BNC ×1, HDMI ×1, DisplayPort ×1,  
RS232C ×1, Stereo mini in ×3,  

Stereo mini out ×1, RCA R / L in ×1,  
Wired remote ×1, RJ45 ×1,  

Optional Wi-Fi2

Power cable, remote control,  
batteries, computer cable,  
password protect sticker,  

hdmi cable clamp, cable cover,  
bundled software CD-ROM,  

user manual set

CE Marking  
GS Mark

2 years  
return  

to base

1 year or  
1,000 hours,  
whichever  
comes first

Epson  
EB-4650

Epson  
3LCD

XGA
1024 × 
768 /  
4:3

5,000:1 5,200 /  
3,700

280W  
UHE

4,000 /  
5,000

30in – 300in /  
0.74m – 7.84m
(Zoom: Wide)
30in – 300in /  

1.55m – 15.90m
(Zoom: Tele)

1.27 –  
2.59:1

1.50 –  
2.14

16.72 –  
33.47

Optical  
×2.0

±30° /  
±30°

±38° /  
±58°

10W  
integrated

38 /  
30

388W /  
298W /  
4.6W

6.6
472  

× 354  
× 159

VGA in ×1, VGA out ×1,  
Composite RCA ×1, S-Video ×1  

5BNC ×1, HDMI ×1, DisplayPort ×1,  
RS232C ×1, Stereo mini in ×3,  

Stereo mini out ×1, RCA R / L in ×1,  
Wired remote ×1, RJ45 ×1,  

Optional Wi-Fi2

Power cable, remote control,  
batteries, computer cable,  
password protect sticker,  

hdmi cable clamp, cable cover,  
bundled software CD-ROM,  

user manual set

CE Marking  
GS Mark

2 years  
return  

to base

1 year or  
1,000 hours,  
whichever  
comes first

Epson  
EB-4550

Epson  
3LCD

XGA
1024 × 
768 /  
4:3

5,000:1 4,500 /  
3,700

260W  
UHE

4,000 /  
5,000

30in – 300in /  
0.74m – 7.84m
(Zoom: Wide)
30in – 300in /  

1.55m – 15.90m
(Zoom: Tele)

1.27 –  
2.59:1

1.50 –  
2.14

16.72 –  
33.47

Optical  
×2.0

±30° /  
±30°

±38° /  
±58°

10W  
integrated

38 /  
30

368W /  
298W /  
4.6W

6.6
472  

× 354  
× 159

VGA in ×1, VGA out ×1,  
Composite RCA ×1, S-Video ×1  

5BNC ×1, HDMI ×1, DisplayPort ×1,  
RS232C ×1, Stereo mini in ×3,  

Stereo mini out ×1, RCA R / L in ×1,  
Wired remote ×1, RJ45 ×1,  

Optional Wi-Fi2

Power cable, remote control,  
batteries, computer cable,  
password protect sticker,  

hdmi cable clamp, cable cover,  
bundled software CD-ROM,  

user manual set

CE Marking  
GS Mark

2 years  
return  

to base

1 year or  
1,000 hours,  
whichever  
comes first

1The warranty can be extended up to 5 years for the projectors and up to 5 years for the lamps or 3,000 hours (whichever comes first) with the Epson Cover Plus Packages. 
Warranty offers are not available for all countries. Please contact your local Epson representative.

2�Adapter does not come as standard.


